
Buses to Ralph Allen School from September 2023
X86 228 287

Box, Post Office 07:18 - -
Bathford, Dovers Park Bus Shelter 07:27 - -
Stambridge 07:33 - -
London Road, Lambridge 07:43 07:43 -
London Road, Snow Hill - 07:48 -
Dorchester Street, stop Bk - 07:55 -
Bathwick Hill, bottom - 08:02 08:10
Ralph Allen School 08:05 08:12 08:25

X86 287
Ralph Allen School 15:25 15:25
Bathwick Hill, bottom - 15:30
Dorchester Street, stop Bk - R
London Road, Snow Hill 15:36 -
London Road, Lambridge 15:42 -
Stambridge 15:50 -
Bathford, Dovers Park Bus Shelter 15:55 -
Box Cemetery 16:05 -

Buses will serve all recognised bus stops along the route.

Fares Day single Day return 11 journey
Mobile On Bus Mobile On Bus

Box, Bathford, Batheaston, London Rd £3.00 £4.00 £30.00 £17.00 £17.50 £60 £67
Bus Stn £2.50 £3.50 £25.00 £17.00 £17.50 £60 £67
Bathwick Hill £2.00 £3.00 £20.00 £17.00 £17.50 £60 £67

Multi-Operator ticket Day Week
BathRider £4.80 £18.80 (not available on mobile ticketing)

Benefits to using mobile ticketing
No need to find cash every day
Tickets can be bought in advance and activated on date of use.
More secure, if paper tickets lost they can not be refunded. 
Mobile tickets can be transferred between devices 

Week Month


